
Milham Park Dam Removal; 95939-001.0

NAME: Taylor Price NAME:

EMAIL: taylor.price@stantec.com EMAIL: philspeet28@gmail.com

NAME: Rusty Friedle NAME:

EMAIL: rfriedle@thefisher.com EMAIL: eenglund@thefisher.com

NAME: Aaron Balkema NAME:

EMAIL: aaron@balkema.com EMAIL: tjm2745@gmail.com

NAME: NAME:

EMAIL: tbalkema@balkemaexc.com EMAIL: quantumconstruction@comcast.net

NAME: Michael Licata NAME: Jeff Kidney

EMAIL: mlicata@hoffmanbrosinc.com EMAIL: jeff@nrkcontracting.com

NAME: Todd Losee NAME: Erik Palm

EMAIL: tlosee@niswander-env.com EMAIL: erik.palm@cardno.com

NAME: Taylor Umstead NAME: Dustin Schneemann

EMAIL: Grizzly6291@aol.com EMAIL: ds@mackenzieco.com

NAME: Robert Marvin NAME: David Balogh

EMAIL: bmarvin@kalininc.com EMAIL: bmarvin@kalininc.com

NAME: Kristoffer Hulsebos NAME: Mike Pohlman

EMAIL: ncc11205@gmail.com EMAIL: mpohlman@petersconstruct.com

NAME: Jim Rosendall NAME:  

EMAIL: jim.rosendall@crystal-clean.com EMAIL:

 

Phil Speet

Ellen Englund

Jack Miedema

CITY OF KALAMAZOO

Attendance Sheet

Virtual Pre-Bid Meeting

Timothy Balkema

September 22, 2020 at 10:00 AM
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